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SPONSORS 
 
American Quarter Horse 
Association*  
AQHA Publications** 
Doug Hayes+ 
dhayes@aqha.org 
Kim McKinney 
kmckinney@aqha.org 
Lindsay Domer 
jrnlintern@aqha.org 
P. O. Box 32470 
Amarillo, TX 79120 
 
Appaloosa Journal ** 
Appaloosa Horse Club* 
Diane Rice 
drice@appaloosajournal.com 
Laura Vander Ploeg 
artdirector@appaloosajournal.com 
Tafra Blosser 
assistanteditor@appaloosajournal.com 
2720 W. Pullman Road 
Moscow, ID 83843 
 
BowTie, Inc.* 
Pat Trowbridge♦ 
ptrowbridge@bowtieinc.com 
2401 Beverly Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA 90057  
 
Branch Smith Printing* 
John Miller 
jmiller@branchsmith.com 
120 St. Louis Avenue 
Fort Worth, TX 76104 
 
Breyer Animal Creations* 
Arlene Newman 
anewman@reevesintl.com 
Kimberly Abbott 
kabbott@reevesintl.com 
Reeves International, Inc. 
14 Industrial Road 
Pequannock, NJ 07440 
 
Brown Printing Company* 
Morgan Lightfoot 
mleadfoot@aol.com 
J & K Graphic Technologies 
1151 West Sunrise Place 
Chandler, AZ 85248 
mleadfoot@aol.com 
 
Conley Printing* 
Paul Smith 
psmith@conleynet.com 
Mike Laemmrich 
mlaemmrich@conleynet.com 
119 Monroe Street 
Beaver Dam, WI 53916 
 
Cowboy Publishing Group** 
Patty Tiberg♦ 
patty.tiberg@cowboypublishing.com 
2112 Montgomery St. 
Fort Worth, TX 76107 
 
 

Equine Resources International* 
Teresa Avery 
teresa@equineresources.com 
Rebecca Pitcher 
rebecca@equineresources.com 
621 Wollaston Road 
Kennett Square, PA 19348 
 
EQUUS Magazine** 
Susan Harding+ 
susan.harding@primedia.com 
Jo Meszoly 
jo.meszoly@primedia.com 
656 Quince Orchard Rd. #600 
Gaithersburg, MD 20878 
 
Farnam Horse Products* 
Ron Akre 
rakre@central.com 
Carrie Foote 
cfoote@central.com 
301 W. Osborn Road 
Phoenix, AZ 85013 
 
Freedom Health LLC* 
Patrick Warczak, Jr. 
pwarczak@freedomhealthllc.com 
65 Aurora Industrial Pkwy. 
Aurora, OH 44202 
 
HorseCity.com*** 
Ryan Dohrn 
ryan.dohrn@morris.com 
Mary Watts 
725 Broad Street 
Augusta, GA 30901 
 
Merial Equine* 
Dr. Susan Ralston 
Susan.ralston@merial.com 
Jennifer Ryan 
jryan@bader-rutter.com 
Bader Rutter & Associates 
 
Pfizer Animal Health* 
Kristin Ruff 
Kristin.Ruff@Pfizer.com 
Kathy Miranowic 
235 E. 42nd St.,150/40/10 
New York, NY 10017 
 
Publishers Press* 
Dave Russo 
daverusso@pubpress.com 
Jeff Statler 
jstatler@pubpress.com 
Gigi DeWeese 
gigi@pubpress.com 
100 Frank E. Simon Avenue 
Shepherdsville, KY 40165 
 
Quebecor World* 
Dan Grubb 
dan.grubb@quebecorworld.com 
1408 Kenwood Drive 
Fulton, MO 65251 
 
 
 
 

 
 

PUBLICATION MEMBERS 
 
America's Horse 
Becky Newell 
bnewell@aqha.org 
P. O. Box 32470 
Amarillo, TX 79120 
 
Barrel Horse News 
Trisha Johnson 
trisha.johnson@cowboypublishing.com 
2112 Montgomery St. 
Fort Worth, TX 76107 
 
California Horsetrader 
Warren Wilson+ 
wilson@horsetrader.com 
Daniel Lew 
daniel@horsetrader.com 
Missy Kobel 
missy@horsetrader.com 
P. O. Box 462950 
Escondido, CA 92046-2950 
 
California Thoroughbred 
Rudi Groothedde 
rudi@ctba.com 
201 Colorado Place 
Arcadia, CA 91007 
 
Covertside 
Norman Fine 
nmfine@millwoodhouse.com 
P. O. Box 38 
Millwood, VA 22646 
 
Cowboy Times 
Angie GrandPre 
cbt@cowboytimesnews.com 
Fran Welch 
P. O. Box 420 
Canyon, TX 79015 
 
Dressage Today 
Jessica McTaggart 
jessica.mctaggart@primedia.com 
656 Quince Orchard Rd. #600 
Gaithersburg, MD 20878 
 
EquiSearch.com 
Kate Lindon 
kate.lindon@primedia.com 
656 Quince Orchard Rd. #600 
Gaithersburg, MD 20878 
 
Equestrian Magazine 
Brian Sosby♦ 
bsosby@usef.org 
4047 Iron Works Parkway 
Lexington, KY 40511 
 
Equestrian Retailer 
Emily Esterson 
Emily@emilyesterson.com 
2329 Lakeview Rd. SW 
Albuquerque, NM 87105 

Legend 
+ denotes AHP Past President 
♦ denotes AHP Board Member 
* denotes Corporate Member 
** denotes Publication Member 
*** denotes Electronic Publication 
Member 
****Affiliate Member



Fauquier Times-Democrat 
Betsy Parker 
bparker@timespaper.com 
39 Culpeper St. 
Warrenton, VA 20186 
 
Florida Equine Publications** 
Patrick Vinzant 
Patrick@flequine.com 
Mike Compton, The Florida Horse 
Compton@flequine.com 
Summer Best, Horse Capital Digest 
summer@flequine.com 
801 SW 60th Avenue 
Ocala, FL 34474 
 
Hoof Beats 
Kate Lockhart 
kate.lockhart@ustrotting.com 
750 Michigan Ave. 
Columbus, OH 43215 
 
Horse & Rider 
Debbie Moors 
debbie.moors@primedia.com 
Alana Harrison 
alana.harrison@primedia.com 
2000 S. Stemmons Freeway 
Suite 101 
Lake Dallas, TX 75065 
 
Horse Illustrated 
Liz Moyer 
emoyer@bowtieinc.com 
P. O. Box 6050 
Mission Viejo, CA  92690 
 
Horse Media Group** 
Pat Eskew 
pat.eskew@horsemediagroup.com 
730  Front Street  
Louisville, CO 80027 
 
Horsemen's Yankee Pedlar 
Susan DiPetro 
info@pedlar.com 
83 Leicester Street 
N. Oxford, MA 01537 
 
John Lyons Perfect Horse 
Betsy Lynch 
emlynch@peakpeak.com 
Michelle Anderson 
theokkid@yahoo.com 
730 Front Street  
Louisville, CO 80027 
 
Maverick Press 
Mountain States Stallion Directory 
Lindsay Serrell 
maverickpress@maverickpress.com 
4701 Marion St. # 203 
Denver, CO 80216 
 
Mid-Atlantic Thoroughbred 
Lori Lampert 
llampert@marylandthoroughbred.com 
30 East Padonia Road 
Timonium, MD 21094 
 
 
 
 

Modern Arabian Horse 
Amy Train 
amy.train@arabianhorses.org 
10805 East Bethany Drive 
Aurora, CO 80014 
 
Northern Horse Source 
Lara Poirrier 
info@northernhorsesource.com 
Sandy Davis 
editor@northernhorsesource.com 
P. O. Box 56539 
North Pole, AK 99705 
 
Northwest Rider Magazine 
Valrey VanGundy 
nwrider@teleport.com 
P. O. Box 607 
Newberg, OR 97132 
 
Paint Horse Journal 
Jessica Smith 
jsmith@apha.com 
Jessica Hein 
jhein@apha.com 
2800 Meacham Blvd. 
Fort Worth, TX 76137 
 
Pennsylvania Equestrian 
Stephanie Lawson 
steph@paequestrian.com 
P. O. Box 8412 
Lancaster , PA 17604-8412 
 
Practical Horseman 
Sandy Oliynyk 
sandy.oliynyk@primedia.com 
656 Quince Orchard Rd. #600 
Gaithersburg, MD 20878 
 
Quarter Horse News 
Mark Thompson 
mark.thompson@cowboypublishing.com 
2112 Montgomery St. 
Fort Worth, TX 76107 
 
Riding's Publications** 
Cheryl Erpelding♦ 
cheryl@ridingmagazine.com 
Mimie Nordenstrom 
info@ridingmagazine.com 
Mike Brown 
mike@ridingmagazine.com 
Kim Miller 
kimfmiller@msn.com 
Rebecca Sparenberg 
rebecca@ridingmagazine.com 
9131 Chesapeake Drive 
San Diego, CA 92123 
 
Rocky Mountain Rider Magazine 
Natalie Riehl 
editor@rockymountainrider.com 
Rick Landry 
P. O. Box 995 
Hamilton, MT 59840 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SHOWLIFE – SL Publishing LLC 
Nancy Madafferi 
nancy@showlifenews.com 
John Madafferi 
john@showlifenews.com 
Jim Dygert 
jim@showlifenews.com 
14128 Pigeon Road  
Hudson, FL 34669 
 
Sidelines Equestrian Magazine 
Samantha Charles 
samanthac@sidelinesnews.com 
Cornelia Henderson 
editor@sidelinenews.com 
Lauren Giannini 
Bill Tagenhorst 
billt@sidelinenews.com 
Cris David 
ads@sidelinenews.com 
Jan Westmark 
westmarkj@bellsouth.net 
Abby Westmark 
12400-A South Shore Blvd. 
Wellington, FL 33414 
 
SuperLooper Magazine 
Ryan L. Davis 
ryan@wspubs.com 
Western Sports Publishing 
2340 Menual NE, Suite 400 
Albuquerque, NM 87107 
 
The American Quarter Horse Journal 
Christine Hamilton 
chamilton@aqha.org 
Larri Jo Starkey 
lstarkey@aqha.org 
P. O. Box 32470 
Amarillo, TX 79120 
 
The American Quarter Horse Racing 
Journal 
Jennifer Hancock♦ 
jhancock@aqha.org 
Mike Cusortelli 
mikec@aqha.org 
P. O. Box 32470 
Amarillo, TX 79120 
 
The Canadian Horse Journal 
Janna Smith 
info@horsejournals.com 
Chrissy Whetung 
accounts@horsejournals.com 
P. O. Box 2190 
Sidney, BC, Canada V8L 2Y8 
 
The Carriage Journal 
Jennifer Singleton 
caa_jennifer@windstream.net 
3915 Jay Trump Road 
Lexington, KY 40511 
 
The Equerry 
Crystal Brumme Kimball 
crystal@equiery.com 
Tracy McKenna 
tracy@equiery.com 
P. O. Box 610 
Lisbon, MD 21765 
 
 
 



The Holistic Horse 
Karen Tappenden 
karen@holistichorse.com 
Stacey Small 
stacey@equilite.com 
Ellen Haight 
ellen@holistichorse.com 
84 Irish Meeting House 
Perkasie, PA 18944 
 
The Horse 
TheHorse.com*** 
Kimberly Brown♦ 
kbrown@thehorse.com 
Chad Mendell 
cmendell@thehorse.com 
Erin Ryder 
eryder@thehorse.com 
Yvonne Long 
ylong@thehorse.com 
P. O. Box 919003 
Lexington, KY 40591 
 
The Horsemen's Voice 
Catherine Logan-Carrillo 
catherine@horsemensvoice.com 
Cristy Cumberworth 
cristy@horse-photography.com 
Jo Fanelli 
teamfanelli@earthlink.net 
Evalyn Bemis 
evalyn@newmexico.com 
5805 Warren Lane SW 
Albuquerque, NM 87105 
 
The Horse Report 
Barbara Meierhenry 
cehwriter@ucdavis.edu 
Center for Equine Health  
University of California 
One Shields Avenue 
Davis, CA  95616 
 
The Northwest Horse Source 
Karen Pickering 
karen@nwhorsesource.com 
Mark Pickering 
P. O. Box 717 
Blaine, WA 98231 
 
The Sentinel 
Sandy Kucharski♦ 
sentinel@saddleshop.com 
P. O. Box M 
Libertyville, IL 60048 
 
The Texas Thoroughbred 
Denis Blake 
denisb@texasthoroughbred.com 
Amie Rittler 
amierittler@earthlink.net 
Shelby Downs 
shelbyd@texasthoroughbred.com 
P. O. Box 14967 
Austin, TX 78761 
 
Thoroughbred Times 
Tom Law 
tlaw@thoroughbredtimes.com 
P. O. Box 8237 
Lexington, KY 40533 
 
 
 

Today's Horse Trader 
Yvonne Swartz-Lewiecki 
todaystrader@aol.com 
P. O. Box 807 
Tijeras, NM 87059 
 
Trot Magazine 
Darryl Kaplan 
dkaplan@standardbredcanada.ca  
2150 Meadowvale Blvd. 
Mississauga, ON, Canada L5N 6R6 
 
USDF Connection 
Emily Koenig 
ekoenig@usdf.org 
4051 Iron Works Parkway 
Lexington, KY 40513 
Debbie LaBerge**** 
dlaberge@usdf.org 
 
USHJA In Stride 
Whitney Allen 
wallen@ushja.org 
4047 Iron Works Parkway 
Lexington, KY 40511 
 
Virginia Horse Journal 
Dean Jacobson♦ 
Darlene Jacobson 
vhj@virginiahorse.com 
P. O. Box 848 
Warrenton, VA 20186 
 
Voice of the Tennessee Walking 
Horse 
Sarah Gee 
sgee@twhbea.com 
P. O. Box 286 
Lewisburg, TN 37091 
 
Western Horseman 
AJ Mangum 
aj.mangum@westernhorseman.com 
Jennifer Denison 
jennifer.denison@cowboypublishing.com 
Jennifer Zehnder 
jennifer.zehnder@westernhorseman.com 
P. O. Box 7980 
Colorado Springs, CO 80907 
 

CORPORATE MEMBERS 
 
Absolute Innovations, Inc. 
David Keenan 
info@absoluteinnovations.net 
10880 McKinley Hwy. 
Osceola, IN 46561 
 
American Association of Equine 
Practitioners 
Amity Braddock 
abrannock@aaep.org 
4075 Iron Works Parkway 
Lexington, KY 40511 
 
American Shetland Pony Club and 
American Miniature Horse Registry 
Johnny Robb 
minipony@earthlink.net 
3588 C Road 
Loxahatchee, FL 33470 
 

Ariat International 
Julie McFadden 
julie@jampr.net 
JAM Media 
2443 Fillmore Street, Suite 184 
San Francisco, CA 94115 
 
Blood-Horse Publications 
Stacy V. Bearse 
sbearse@bloodhorse.com 
Robert Bolson 
rbolson@bloodhorse.com 
P. O. Box 919003 
Lexington, KY 40591 
 
Eclipse Press 
Amanda Ramey 
aramey@eclipsepress.com 
P. O. Box 919003 
Lexington, KY 40591 
 
Equestrian Adventurer Media LLC 
Mark Gochman 
markg@equestrianadventurer.com 
Laura Ratliff 
eqa4@equestrianadventurer.com 
2178 Sunset Crest Drive, #200 
Los Angeles, CA 90046 
 
Equestrian Sports Promotion 
Christine DeHerrera 
equestriansports@earthlink.net 
4681 S. Fraser Circle, Unit C 
Aurora, CO 80015 
 
Half Halt Press 
Beth Carnes 
elizabeth@halfhaltpress.com 
Tim Rowland 
mail@halfhaltpress.com 
P. O. Box 67 
Boonsboro, MD 21713 
 
Primedia Equine Network 
Susan Harding+ 
susan.harding@primedia.com 
656 Quince Orchard Rd. #600 
Gaithersburg, MD 20878 
 
Road to the Horse/Ride the Remuda 
Tootie Bland 
tootie@roadtothehorse.com 
Ronda May 
ronda@roadtothehorse.com 
1300 CR 160 
Sylvester, TX 79560 
Heidi Nyland**** 
heidi@wholepicture.org 
 
Rocky Mountain Horse Expo 
Brian Kitchen 
cohoco@cohoco.com 
420 E. 58th Avenue, Room 145 
Denver, CO 80216 
 
Seminole Feed 
Jill Haight 
jhaight@seminolefeed.com 
P. O. Box 940 
Ocala, FL 34478 
 
 
 
 



The Lyons Press 
Kathryn Mennone 
kathryn.mennone@morris.com 
246 Goose Lane 
Guilford, CT 06413 
Steve Price**** 
sdprice510@mac.com 
 
Wellpride 
Anne-Marie Chalmers, MD 
achalmers@wellpride.com 
130 N. Tamiami Trail 
Osprey, FL 34229 
 

 AFFILIATE MEMBERS 
 
Jean Abernethy 
jean@jeanabernethy.com 
Marietta, GA 
 
Jeannie Blancq Putney 
jeannieblancq@hotmail.com 
Crestwood, KY 
 
Jennifer Bryant♦ 
jennifer@jenniferbryant.net 
West Chester, PA 
 
Laurie Cerny 
cernylac@sbcglobal.net 
Kalamazoo, MI 
 
Mary Cornelius 
marycornelius@comcast.net 
Portland, OR 
 
Diana De Rosa 
dderosa@optonline.net 
Farmingdale, NY 
 
Amy Dragoo 
amy@akdragoophoto.com 
Coatesville, PA 
 
Sharon P. Fibelkorn 
wezshootn@yahoo.com 
Corona, CA 
 
Maureen Gallatin 
maureen@inspiredbyhorses.com 
Tryon, NC 
 
Tracy Gantz+ 
gantztracy@aol.com 
Monrovia, CA 
 
Dean Hoffman♦ 
hoffman.communications@yahoo.com 
Columbus, OH 
 
Diana Hunt 
huntress1@bellsouth.net 
Aiken, SC 
 
Dawn Jenkins 
dawn@frazmtn.com 
Frazier Park, CA 
 
 
 

Lisa Kemp 
lisakempchicago@aol.com 
Chicago, IL 
 
Debbie LaBerge 
dlaberge@usdf.org 
Cochranville, PA 
 
Chris Maedche 
chris.m@starband.net 
Tome, NM 
 
Rallie McAllister 
ralliemcallister@starband.net 
Doug Prather 
Red Sky Publishing, Inc. 
Lexington, KY 
 
Heidi Nyland 
heidi@wholepicture.org 
Longmont, CO 
 
Kelly O'Neill 
kelly@afinelife.com 
Battle Ground, WA 
 
Audrey Pavia 
audrey@audreypavia.com  
Norco, CA 
 
Steven Price 
sdprice510@mac.com 
New York , NY 
 
Lisa Schafer 
lisa@writecanyon.com 
Boulder, CO 
 
Claudia Spanjaard 
claudia@arnd.nl 
Arnd Bronkhorst Photography 
The Netherlands 
 
Kara Stewart 
karastewart2001@yahoo.com 
Sedalia, CO 
 
Dan Streeter  
desertavenue@netzero.net 
Hurst, TX 
 
Katherine Walcott 
ktw@crml.uab.edu 
Wilsonville, AL 
 

 STUDENT MEMBERS 
 
Nicole Lanphear 
2007 Student Award Winner 
moniet2004@msn.com 
Bellingham, WA 
 
Abby Westmark 
Royal Palm Beach, FL 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  GUEST SPEAKERS 
 
Jan Arrington 
Arrington Art & Advertising 
512 Yale Blvd. SE 
Albuquerque, NM 87106 
505-266-5596 
 
Arnd Bronkhorst**** 
info@arnd.nl 
Arnd Bronkhorst Photography 
Harderwykerweg 43-45 
Garderen, 3886 AL 
The Netherlands 
 
Ryan Dohrn 
ryan.dohrn@morris.com 
Morris Magazines Interactive 
725 Broad Street 
Augusta, GA 30901 
877-505-4344 
 
Carl Landau 
carl@campniche.com 
Niche Media 
P. O. Box 73345 
Davis, CA 95617 
530-759-0848 
 
Don Ranly 
ranlyd@missouri.edu 
902 S. Glenwood Avenue 
Columbia, MO 65203 
573-882-7059  
 
Ralph Weickel 
rweickel@bloodhorse.com 
Blood-Horse Publications 
3101 Beaumont Centre Circle 
Lexington, KY 40513 
 
Christy West 
cmwest@thehorse.com 
Sky Girl Media 
109 Holly Hill Court 
Advance, NC 27006 
336-473-2722 
 

SPECIAL GUESTS 
 
David O'Connor 
2007 Equine Industry Vision Award Winner 
doconnor@usef.org 
United States Equestrian Federation 
4047 Iron Works Parkway  
Lexington, KY 40511 
 
Ben Brown 
ben@benbrownmusic.com 
Lexington, KY 
 

AHP OFFICE 
Christine W. Brune+ 
Executive Director 
ahorsepubs@aol.com 
American Horse Publications 
49 Spinnaker Circle 
South Daytona, FL 32119 
386-760-7743 
www.americanhorsepubs.org 


